747FCD Series Granger
Horizontally Polarized, Fixed
 Log Periodic Antennas
     ●  2-30 MHz or 4-30 MHz Frequency Range with
         Single Input
     ●  Up to 20 KW Average 40 KW Peak Power Rating
     ● Horizontal Polarization
     ● Fixed Directional Log Periodic

Compact Series 4.0-30 MHz 303 (92.4) 186 (56.7) 120 (36.6) 75 (22.9)
747FCD Series Horizontal Log Periodic Antenna
Ordering Information
Type Number Frequency Range, MHz Power Rating, KW Input Connector
FemaleAverage Peak
747FCD-2 2 to 30 Receive Only Receive Only Type N
747FCD-3 2 to 30 1 2 Type N
747FCD-7 2 to 30 10 30 1-5/8" EIA
747FCD-9 2 to 30 2.5 10 7/8" EIA
747FCD-11 2 to 30 20 40 1-5/8" EIA
747FCD-42 4 to 30 Receive Only Receive Only Type N
747FCD-43 4 to 30 1 2 Type N
747FCD-44 4 to 30 20 40 1-5/8" EIA
747FCD-47 4 to 30 10 30 1-5/8" EIA
747FCD-49 4 to 30 2.5 10 7/8" EIA
All designs, specifications and availabilities
of products and services presented in this
bulletin are subject to change without notice
Bulletin 1411E 06/20